Chesapeake Percussion PM SHOW @ Meade HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: UG

In Progress

14.15 €D
74 GED
69 €D

14.42 €
76 €5
70 €5

13.20 €&
67 €2
65 €

13.90 €&
71 €
68 €

14.40 €
73 €D
71 €2

70.07
00
70.07

st

Guard: SNG

Smyrna High School

13.42 €
71 €2
65 €D

13.48 €
70 €2
66 €

13.10 €
66 €D
65 €&

13.60 €
69 €
67 €2

13.50 €
70 €
65 €D

67.10
00
67.10

st

Guard: ING

Glen Burnie HS

13.76 €D
74 €GB
66 €D

14.09 €
75 €
68 €5

13.30 €&
67 €2
66 €

13.30 €&
67 €2
66 €

12.60 €
66 €E)
60 €5

67.05
00
67.05

st

Guard: SIG

Arundel HS

15.01 €=
77 €D
74 €

14.94 @€
76 €
74 €5

14.40 €
74 €E)
70 €5

15.20 €&
77 €D
75 €

14.50 €
74 €
71 €D

74.05
0.0
74.05

st

Guard: IAG

In Theory

15.75 €D
82 @B
77 €2

15.68 €
81 €
77 €D

15.40 €
80 €5
74 €2

15.50 €
79€ED
76 €5

15.20 €
78 €
74 €D

77.53
0.0
77.53

st

4/6/2013



Chesapeake Percussion PM SHOW @ Meade HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SND

Smyrna HS

31.22 €&
80 €
77 €2

13.60 €
70 €5
66 €D

13.10 €2
66 €D
65 €&

14.90 €
75 €D
74 €5

72.82
0.0
72.82

1st

4/6/2013



Chesapeake Percussion PM SHOW @ Meade HS

VIS-PERC
covpP
PERF

PA-PERC
COWP
PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: INP

Glen Burnie

13.90 €&
73 €D
66 €5

3110 €&
79 €
77 €D

30.20 €&
76 €
75 €2

75.20
00
75.20

qst

4/6/2013



