Chesapeake Percussion PM SHOW @ Meade HS

	Guard: IJG	Guard: SNG	Guard: ING	Guard: SIG	Guard: IAG
	In Progress	Smyrna High School	Glen Burnie HS	Arundel HS	In Theory
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.15 (1st) 74 (1st) 69 (1st)	13.42 (1 st) 71 (1 st) 65 (1 st)	13.76 (1 st) 74 (1 st) 66 (1 st)	15.01 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)	15.75 (1st) 82 (1st) 77 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.42 (1st) 76 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.48 (1st) 70 (1st) 66 (1st)	14.09 (1st) 75 (1st) 68 (1st)	14.94 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)	15.68 (1st) 81 (1st) 77 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	13.20 (1st) 67 (1st) 65 (1st)	13.10 (1st) 66 (1st) 65 (1st)	13.30 (1st) 67 (1st) 66 (1st)	14.40 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)	15.40 (1st) 80 (1st) 74 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.90 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)	13.60 (1st) 69 (1st) 67 (1st)	13.30 (1st) 67 (1st) 66 (1st)	15.20 (1st) 77 (1st) 75 (1st)	15.50 (1st) 79 (1st) 76 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.40 (1st) 73 (1st) 71 (1st)	13.50 (1st) 70 (1st) 65 (1st)	12.60 (1st) 66 (1st) 60 (1st)	14.50 (1st) 74 (1st) 71 (1st)	15.20 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.07 0.0 70.07 1 st	67.10 0.0 67.10 1 st	67.05 0.0 67.05 1 st	74.05 0.0 74.05 1 st	77.53 _{0.0} 77.53 _{1st}

	Dance: SND
	Smyrna HS
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	31.22 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	13.60 (1st) 70 (1st) 66 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.10 (1st) 66 (1st) 65 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.90 (1st) 75 (1st) 74 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.82 0.0 72.82

Chesapeake Percussion PM SHOW @ Meade HS

	Marching Percussion: INP
	Gen Burnie
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	13.90 (1st) 73 (1st) 66 (1st)
PA-PERC COMP PERF	31.10 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	30.20 (1st) 76 (1st) 75 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.20 _{0.0} 75.20 _{1st}